



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 425/2016 & IA Nos.917/2015, 23843/2015

M/S JAGRAN PRAKASHAN LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through : None.

versus

DAINIK JAGRAN NEWS PAPERS PVT LTD & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.Rajul Shrivastav, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

17.04.2018

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 21.08.2018.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 17, 2018

VLD